M.Com. (Prev.)

Session 2020-21

S.No. Roll No. Name M/F Category
1 1 PRIYA SHARMA Female | General
2 2 SAHIL MALIK Male General
3 3 SUKRITI Female | General
4 4 TANYA KHANNA Female | General
5 5 RASHI Female | General
6 6 MANSI Female OBC
7 7 CHITRANK VASHISTHA Male EWS
8 8 RITU Female SC
9 9 KARRI LIKHITH Male ST
10 10 KRITI GULATI Female | General
11 11 NEHA YADAV Female OBC
12 12 NEERUGANTI POORNIMA Female OBC
13 13 KAVERI VERMA Female OBC
14 14 DEEPAK SAINI Male OBC
15 15 KIRTI Female SC
16 16 AKSHITA ARORA Female EWS
17 17 HIMANSHI GUPTA Female EWS
18 18 JYOTI Female ST
19 19 KUMARI ASHU Female ST
20 20 AKSHAY KUMAR Male PwD
21 21 SAMEER BIRBAL Male PwD
22 22 ANANYA GAMBHIR Female | General
23 23 SONALI JAWA Female | General
24 24 MEENAL MUNJAL Female | General
25 25 GITANSHI Female | General
26 26 ANUBHAV BANSAL Male General
27 27 LALIT KAIN Male SC
28 28 ANUSHKA SHARMA Female | General
29 29 RAHUL CHOPRA Male General
30 30 VIVEK SINGH Male OBC
31 31 SHILPA DAS Female OBC
32 32 NISHA PAHARIA Female SC
33 33 TANYA RAWAT Female EWS
34 34 SUCHARU Female | General
35 35 MANSHI JAIN Female | General
36 36 JATIN SABLOK Male General
37 37 PRATIMA KUMARI Female OBC
38 38 USHA Female SC
39 39 GAURAV RAJ Male PwD
40 40 ANURAG RANJAN Male PwD
41 41 SACHIN KUMAR TRIPATHI Male CwW
42 42 VARTIKA SINGH Female cw
43 43 RINCY MATHEW S MARAK Female CWwW
44 44 YUKTA BHATI Female OBC




45 45 NIKITA BHATI Female OBC
46 46 SARANSH Male SC
47 47 TEJAS ARORA Male General
48 48 TANU TIWARI Female | General
49 49 DIVYANSHU RATTI Male General
50 50 POORVI LAL Female | General
51 51 ARCHANA Female OBC
52 52 PALAK NAGAR Female OBC
53 53 ANJALI Female OBC
54 54 SUMAN PREET KAUR Female SC
55 55 AMAN KUMAR Male cw
56 56 VISHWA RANJAN Male ST
57 57 ALOK RANJAN RAM Male PWD
M.A. (Prev.) English
Session 2020-21

S.No. Roll No. Name M/F Category
1 51 SOUVIK DUTTA Male General
2 52 FLEMING BlJU Male OBC
3 53 LAKSHI CHAUDHARY Female EWS
4 54 PRASHANT RAJ Male OBC
5 55 NAMAN KUMAR MEENA Male ST
6 56 ROBIN SINGH ARYA Male General
7 57 ANANYA PRAVAL VASISHTHA Female  General
8 58 SHUBHRA VERMA Female OBC
9 59 BIPASHA DEORI Female ST
10 60 AKANKSHA Female EWS
11 61 SAKSHI CHAUHAN Female SC
12 62 KUSUM LATA Female CwW
13 63 UNNATI SINGH Female  General
14 64 SAIF ALI KHAN Male General
15 65 PRACHI SHARMA Female  General
16 66 ANANDITA SARASWAT Female  General
17 67 NEHA GANGMEI Female ST
18 68 SHIV NAYAN PRAKASH Male SC
19 69 ADARSH KUMAR Male SC
20 70 SHARAD RAY Male OBC
21 71 SHREEJA Female  General
22 72 MADHULIKA BANERJEE Female General
23 73 DANIYA YOUSUF Female OBC
24 74 MADHURIMA BURNWAL Female OBC
25 75 ASHU YADAV Female OBC
26 76 AASHNA Female SC
27 77 KASTALA RAMYA SRI Female SC
28 78 MEHREEN CHOUDHARY Female ST
29 79 KIRTI DALAL Female cw
30 80 SUNNY Male PwD
31 81 SAGAR CHOPRA Male General
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Roll No.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Roll No.
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

SIDDHANT RATHOUR

Name

KRISHNA KANT TRIPATHI
UTKARSH PAL

MANTU PASWAN
AMAN PRATAP SINGH
ASHUTOSH

MADHU

SHIVAM SINGH
SHOBHAKANT KUMAR
GULJAHAN

MADHURI EKKA

VIMAL MISHRA
PRAKHAR RAM TRIPATHI
JITENDRA YADAV

AADIL

SHIVA SINGH

SAURABH KUMAR
ROSHAN KUMAR SHARMA
PAYAL

ARPITA SHUKLA
PRAGYA BHARTI

NIKHIL KUMAR SONI
AMIR KHAN

ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA
GOLU KUMAR

TARUN KUMAR
KIRSHAN KUMAR
SURESH RAIDAS

Name

SACHIN KUMAR

ABHISHEK MISHRA

VIKRAM JHA

LOKESH YADAV

SHIVANGI SINGH

ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK VARDHAN SINGH
YUMNAM PRIYANANDA SINGH
NAZIA PERWEEN

SHAILESH JATAV
UTKARSHA SINGH
PRIYANKA SHARMA
ANUPRAVA DEBBARMA

Male

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

OBC

Category
General
General

SC
General
General

SC

EWS
OBC
OBC

ST
General
General

OBC
OBC
EWS

SC

ST
General
General

SC

OBC
PwD
General
OBC
OBC
PwD
SC

Category
General
General

EWS
OBC
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
EWS
ST
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23
24
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26
27
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Roll No.
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

RAJESH

VANDANA BHATIA
SANKALP MISHRA
SIDDHARTH D MENON
HIMANSHU PALARIYA
PRIYANSHI TEOTIA

AYUSHMAAN CHAKRABORTY

SHUBHAM NAGPURE
RAJAT KANAUJIYA
KUNAL

VISHWA PRAKASH

DUSHYANT KUMAR SHARMA

ABHISHEK KUMAR
VASUDEV

ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
NIDHI PRIYA
SIDDHARTH CHAUDHARY
APPOORVA

SUHEL KHAN
ABHIMANYU CHUTANI
RASIK AYOOB

ABDUR RAHMAN
AKASH KASANA

Name

ANJU CHAUDHARY
ROHIT KUMAR
SANDESH KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
POOJA

LAKSHMAN KUMAR
SHASHIKANT MISHRA
AMBRISH GUPT
RAJNI

SHARDA PRASAD
SURYBHAN YADAV
YAKSHITA SHARMA
KUMARI PUSHPA
KISHORI

VAIBHAW PRATAP SINGH
VAIBHAV SHUKLA
DEVVRAT

PANKAJ PANDEY
RAJAT

JAI KUMAR

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M/F
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

PwD
CwW
PwD
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
EWS
EWS
SC
General
General
OBC
OBC
EWS
CwW
General
General
S.WARD

Category
General
General

OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
EWS
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Roll No.
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

ANKIT ARYA
PRAVEEN MISHRA
SHIVANI CHAUHAN
RAHUL KUMAR
JYOTI PANDEY
PALLIKA BISWAS
SATISH KUMAR
JAYA RAJ LAXMI
SONAM VERMA
AMAN

PRIYA

Name

RISHAV SAHA

KAUSHAL KUMAR JAIN
BIJOY KUMAR

DIVYANSH BHARDWA)
JADUNATH ADAK
TANMAY DHARA
JAYANTA KUMAR PANIGRAHI
BARNEY POTSANGBAM
PREETI

SHUSHANK PRAJAPATI
MD SAHIL AKHTAR
ARVIND PRATAP CHAUDHARY
ARNAB KUMAR DAS
SIDDHARATH DUBE
ADITYA RAGHURAJ

AMAN VERMA

NEHA GUPTA

TAPASHYA MAHAJAN
DEEPANSHU SHARMA
MEEMANSHA BAHUGUNA
NEHA

SAKSHI

KIRAN KUMARI

VISHAL BHARDWAJ
DAKSHA

AAKANKSHA CHOUDHARY
RUCHIKA

NIKITA SAINI

GAURAV

KAMESHWAR

SUHAIL AHMAD LONE
PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT
NATASHA

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

EWS
EWS
SC
General
EWS
SC
SC
OBC
General
OBC

Category
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
EWS
SC
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
EWS
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
PwD
CWwW
cw



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
S.No.
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
M.Sc. (Prev.) Chemistry
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S. No.
1
2
3

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
Roll No.
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Roll No.
331
332
333

PANKAJ SINGH
TUSHAR GUPTA
SAHIL BANSAL
AKSHITA JAIN
AARTI MEENA
BASHARAT AZIZ
POONAM
ANMOL KUMAR
HARISH KUMAR
KANIKA KARDAM
NEHA MONDAL
Name

RISHABH KUMAR
HITESH KUMAR
VAIBHAV PANWAR
RIYA CHAUDHARY
PRACHI JAIN
PULKIT KUKREJA
LAVANYA BERI
SONAL

DHEERAJ KUMAR
KHUSHABU SEERVI
YOGESH YADAV
RISHABH

PAWAN KUMAR
KESHAV SHARMA
SHRUTI
BHOOMIKA
DIPIKA SHARMA
PRIYA YADAV
KAUSHAL

VIVEK KUMAR MEENA
ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY
AMANDEEP PANDEY
RAJAT KUMAR SAHU
JAYTE PRAKASH KURIL

GOCHAM LUKMA
SAHIL

DEEPIKA

SRISHTI DEHMIWAL
AKSHAY

Name

DEBANIK PANDA
TANYA

ASHISH CHAUHAN

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
M/F
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

M/F
Male
Female
Male

General
General
EWS
EWS
ST
ST
General
General
OBC
SC
SC
Category
SC
ST
cw
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
ST
EWS
EWS
OBC
SC
ST
General
General
OBC
EWS

Category
General
General
General
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335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
368
369

Roll No.
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

NEELAM KOUSHIK
VIKRAM SINGH
ABHISHEK KATIYAR
ANOOP MAURYA
ANKITA KUMARI
ASHIMA JYOTI

ALIP HAZARIKA
NIDHI

NEHA BHADULA
RAHUL KUMAR
MENKA

RAJAN NAMDEV
SWATI

ANUJA SACHAN
BALRAM SINGH
NEHA KANDARI
NIKHIL SHARMA
ANJALI

SOURABH JASUJA
VIPUL KUMAR
NITURAJ MUSHAHARY
TIKESH SINGH DHRUW
SUGANDHA SHARMA
HIMANI

KUSUM

KUMARI NEHA
MEHAK CHOPRA
RATANDEEP

BABLU SAHU
GOURAV

MANI SAI KRISHNA
SURBHI BISHT
RISHITA SINGH
ABHISHEK KATARIA
DEEPIKA MEENA
GAURAV GAUTAM
ROHIT SINGH

Name

VIDHA SRIVASTAVA

MEHER GUGNANI
SAMRIDDHI GUPTA
BYONKESH NONGTHONGBAM
SAMIKSHA BHARTI

SHITAL SANDHYA

PRITY

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

M/F
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

SC

General

General

General

General
OBC
OBC
OBC
PwD
CWwW
cw

General
EWS
EWS

ST
ST

General
EWS
EWS
OBC

General

General
OBC

SC
General
General

SC

SC

ST

SC

SC

Category
General
General
General

OBC
SC
OBC
General
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408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419

Roll No.
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478

Roll No.
501

VINEET KUMAR
REKHA SHARMA
RITIKA
APOORVA DAYAL
KINAI BLISS
TANYA SINGH
ISHA KASANA
SHIKHA DALAL
SHALINI ABUJAM
ANJU

ANWAR UL HAQ
PRAJJWAL SUKHEJA

Name

ANAND SINGH RATHORE
SHERIN BABU

RICHA MULLICK
MUSKAN

KUNAL ANAND
PAYAL PATRA
AYUSHI RATURI
STUTI KUMARI
VIKAS SINGH
DEEPALI SAINI
PRIYANKA
ANAMIKA KUTRIAL
KHUSHI VERMA
KUMARI NIRMALA
RIYA RANI SAH
MEENAKSHI

SUNNY

GARIMA DEVI
DINESH KUMAR MEENA
JAGBIR KAUR GARRY
VRASHTI SHARMA
PRAGYA PRIYA
TANISHKA BAGORIA
MOHINI

KALPIT RANI

ALICE SUBBA

LUCKY

MANISHA DEVI

Name
SANJOY AKOIJAM

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

M/F
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

M/F
Male

EWS
EWS
OBC
SC
ST
PwD
General
General
OBC
General
ST
EWS

Category
General
General
General

OBC
SC
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
PwD
cw
CWwW
General
OBC
EWS
ST
General
EWS
OBC
SC
General
SC
ST
S.WARD
SC

Category
General
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502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

Roll No
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579

OISHI CHOUDHURY
HARSHITA PRIYADARSHINI
SUKANYA GUHA NIYOGI
SOHINI BHATTACHARYA
VIJAY YADAV

YOGESH KUMAR KATARIA
DIVYANSHA KHAJURIA
TINA NAYAK

KUMUD VERMA

TVISHA MOHAN

KAVYA RAJ

ARCHNA YADAV
AKANSHA RANA
UDDIPANA SARMA
GIRDHARI CHAUDHARY
SUMEET GOUDA

KARAN KASHYAP

RASHI THAKUR

KHATIK BHASKAR ALOK PRABHULAL

KHULLAKPAM ALIM
SOMYA SINGH

M VYSHNAVI
PRIYOSMITA DAS
VAISHALI

SHAHNAZ FATIMA

Name

SUMIT KUMAR TIWARI
UTKARSH SINGH
ANKEETA MOHANTY
HAKIM ALAM
PRERANA DEY
DEEPANSHI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
PALLAVI TIRKEY
SHIVVRAT RAI

RUCHI YADAV

DRISHTI

PRANISHA RAJKHOWA
SUJATA PANDEY
MANIK SINGH THAKUR
JAIDEEP SHARMA
PRERNA

SHUBHAM KUMAR MAURYA

ABHIRAMI AJITH
SAGAR SAHOO

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

M/F
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

General
General
General
General
OBC
SC
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
SC
General
OBC
OBC
SC
General
SC
OBC
General
General
General
SC
ST

Category
General
General
General

OBC
OBC
SC
SC
ST
EWS
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604

ter of Operational Research
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Roll No.
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639

DEVENDRA PRATAP MAURYA

HARSH KUMAR

VIVEK DIWAKAR
GAURAANG SONKAR
ATUL KUMAR
DEEPSHIKHA JENA

KRITI JAIN

SHIVANGI RAWAT

S ABINASH

NGANGBAM BIDYALUXMI
AYUSHI TRIPATHI
TANMAY KUMAR BEHERA
NEETHUKRISHNA J
SWAPNIL MUKHOPADHYAY
SREEHARI S

VIPUL SINGH RATHAUR
DEBASISH PUROHIT
RIDDHIMAN GHOSH
MUKUL DAHIYA

RITIK RANGARI

PRAKRITI

TRIDEEP HAZARIKA
RANJIT KUNJILAL BANSOD
CHANDNINAGESIA
CHANCHAL

Name

ANUGATA SARKAR
ADITI CHAMOLI
SHRIYA

NIKHIL KUMAR
UDDISH BHARGAVA
VIVIN GEORGE
ASTHA GUPTA
AKSHAY KAUSHIK
SHIVANI
BHAWANA
PRIYESH RAJ
HIMALAYA RAO
DIKSHA BAIRWAL
SWETA GUPTA
NEHA YADAV
KUMAR ABHISHEK
ROHAN SINGH
KARTIK DHINGRA
GAURAYV NEGI

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

M/F
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

OBC
OBC
SC
SC
ST
CWwW
General
General
General
OBC
General
PwD
cw
General
General
OBC
EWS
General
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
ST
SC

Category
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
PwD
cw
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640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649

Roll No.
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704

PRIYANSHI KHANNA
ANKITA JAISWAL

VYANKATESH CHANDRAKANT PATIL

DINESH SAI A
MANAVV KALRA
KUNAL KUMAR GUPTA
AKSHAY SRIVASTAVA
VRIDHI KAMBOI
SIMRAN

ADITYA AD BAKHLA

Name

LOKESH BANSAL
PULKIT KUMAR

DIVYA AGRAWAL
NEERAJ JOSHI

DIKSHA

RAHUL GOYAL

DIVYA GUPTA
GOUTAM MAITY
SHREY RATHI
MAYANK KUMAR SINGH
SAHIL BHARDWAI
ANJALI BHARTI

ANKIT GOYAL
RISHABH JAIN

SAKSHI JAISWAL
AKSHITA CHAUHAN
VANSHIKA BAJAJ
RADHIKA

SIMRAN

HIMANI KALRA
ASHWINI KUMAR
ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY
JYOTI SHARMA
RUPALI YADAV
PANKAJ SINGH

KAJAL KUMARI

SWATI NAGER

AMIT KUMAR PANDEY
ANURADHA MAHESHWARI
VINIT KUMAR
GHANSHYAM BOHRA
RAHUL GOYAL
PRAKRITI GOEL

RANI

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

M/F
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

General
OBC
SC
General
General
OBC
EWS
EWS
SC
ST

Category
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

OBC
EWS
OBC
OBC
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
EWS
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
SC
PwD
PwD
General
General
General
General
OBC
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
S. No.
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
Roll No.
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734

RINKA SHARMA
ARNAB DHAR
AJAY YADAV

DEEPAK KUMAR CHOUDHARY

RAHUL KUMAR
MAIANDA NONGLAMIN
PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA
ASHISH KUMAR MEENA
HARSHDEEP AGRAHARI
RIDDHI MISHRA

Name

VIMLESH KUMAR
ARVIND PRAJAPATI
MOHIT KUMAR

ADITI CHAUDHARY

ADITI SINGH

GARVIT GOYAL

KRISHNA KANT CHAUDHARI
AANCHAL

YASHIKA

SHALU PANDAY
VAIBHAV MANI TRIPATHI
BHAWNA GOSWAMI
MANSI VERMA

RASHI SUMAN

GARIMA YADAV
POONAM DALBERA
RAKESH MEENA

PANKAJ KUMAR

RITESH

SUBHAIJIT BISWAS

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
M/F
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

EWS
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
ST
ST
ST
EWS
EWS
Category
EWS
SC
CwW
General
OBC
EWS
OBC
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
ST
ST
SC
ST
SC



